W250 x H180 x D340
W200 x H332 x D207
Accurately controls the temperature of liquid in the bath.
Temperature stability: ±0.01°C
Temperature distribution: ±0.02°C in the bath
• Environmentally friendly and refrigerant-free
• Heaterless
• Function to detect abnormal heating and temperature sensor errors comes standard.

Controller
Liquid tank
How to Order
Combination (Controller + Liquid Tank)
Liquid Tank
Controller
AHEB C W 10002
AHEBC002 C
WHEB C H 10002
Shape of bath
Cooling capacity
Radiating method
Communication
Option
*  The option should be
specified when
ordering.
Liquid tank size
Shape of bath
Cooling capacity
Liquid tank
Radiating method
Option
*  The option should be
specified when
ordering.
Liquid tank size
Controller Communication
RoHS
A RS-485
B RS-232C
10 ø130 x H180
Nil Rc1/4
N NPT1/4
W Water-cooled
002 140 W
C Round
10 ø130 x H180
Nil Rc1/4
N NPT1/4
A RS-485
B RS-232C
W Water-cooled
002 140 W
C Round
477A
CAT43 2022-11
Specifications (For details, please refer to our “Product Specifications” information.)
*1 GALDEN® is a registered trademark, belonging to the Solvay Group or its corresponding owner. Fluorinert™ is a trademark of 3M. For other fluids, please contact SMC.
*2 Determined under the following conditions: water as the recirculating fluid, set temperature 25°C, facility water temperature 25°C, flow rate 3 L/min, ambient temperature 25°C,
 and sealed from outside air with a lid.
*3 Differs depending on the operating conditions.
*4 An appropriate range is from 3 to 5 L/min. To prevent damage to the radiating system, do not supply a flow over the maximum flow rate of 8 L/min.
*5 When the temperature is set high, the liquid temperature inside of the liquid tank and the temperature inside of the thermostat could differ greatly depending on the heating